
$1,313,648.08 

$1,260,980.99 

$352,917.25 
$680,307.94 $321,165.77 

$479,541.46 

$1,100,948.26 

$1,210,269.04 
$212,459.46 

Adjusted Amount 2006-2010
$6,932,238.25

Norte (Arecibo)

Metro Norte (Bayamon)

Este

Noreste (Fajardo)

Sureste (Guayama)

San Juan

Suroeste

Oeste (Mayaguez)

Virtual

ASES

Regions



$384,504.39 

$786,435.17 

$245,771.30 
$298,077.02 

$183,822.1
2 

$200,297.57 

$166,034.63 
$505,546.60 

$46,518.67 

Adjusted Amount 2011-2013
$2,817,007.47

Norte (Arecibo)

Metro Norte (Bayamon)

Este

Noreste (Fajardo)

Sureste (Guayama)

San Juan

Suroeste

Oeste (Mayaguez)

Virtual

ASES

Regions



$1,698,152.47 

$2,047,416.16 

$598,688.55 
$978,384.96 

$504,987.89 

$679,839.03 

$1,266,982.89 

$1,715,815.64 
$258,978.13 

Total Adjusted Amount
$9,749,290.72

Norte (Arecibo)

Metro Norte (Bayamon)

Este

Noreste (Fajardo)

Sureste (Guayama)

San Juan

Suroeste

Oeste (Mayaguez)

Virtual

ASES

Regions


